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Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250414 110650 _eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1427665729 Lucky mermaid sleepover
1479533825 Vera Wong's guide to snooping (on a dead man)
1514161645 Warriors. 2, The prophecies begin : graphic novel



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20250414 110650 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1506041542
1513074231
1514251994
1513074763
1513074331
1513074598
1506062897
1506062473
1513074761

Flirting lessons

Lady knight

The maid's secret

Night of the dream dragon

No roast for the weary

Rebellion 1776

Say you'll remember me

Vera Wong's guide to snooping (on a dead man) : a novel
The world's fair quilt : a novel



