



## Monday, April 14, 2025, 11:06 PM EDT OCLC Symbol: P@W

## Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20250414\_110650\_eBooks.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1427665729	Lucky mermaid sleepover
1479533825	Vera Wong's guide to snooping (on a dead man)
1514161645	Warriors. 2, The prophecies begin : graphic novel

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1506041542	Flirting lessons
1513074231	Lady knight
1514251994	The maid's secret
1513074763	Night of the dream dragon
1513074331	No roast for the weary
1513074598	Rebellion 1776
1506062897	Say you'll remember me
1506062473	Vera Wong's guide to snooping (on a dead man) : a novel
1513074761	The world's fair quilt : a novel